OFEM FEM

LRI |

2906
2904
2902

VICTORIA MOREIRA BOMFIM DE CARVALHO SEVEN BIKE
LETICIA COURA MOL DE QUEIROZ SEVEN RACING
JESSICA GRASIELE DE MELLO FERREIRA PEDAL CARANDAT
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES DA ROCHA AVULE0

o

2905

Category
OFEN FEM
OFEN FEM
OFEN FEM
OFEN FEM

0:22:50
0:24:42
0:26:52
0:26:03

0:46:59
0:50:52
0:55:00
0:57:02

MYLAPS
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